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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 TEICHERT, Lena AUT 117 23-04-2000
2 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 21-07-2001
3 AELVOET, Floriane BEL 301 07-02-2001
4 CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 20 19-10-2001
5 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 79 21-04-2000
6 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan BEL 59 04-04-2001
7 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 1 20-06-2001
8 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 121 15-01-2000
9 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa BUL 180 20-06-2001
10 VUTOVA, Teodora BUL 67 29-01-2001
11 BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 168 01-11-2001
12 GALLARDO, Itziar ESP 166 02-03-2000
13 MOLINERO, Jana ESP 143 19-11-2002
14 PEREZ ZURUTUZA, Ainhoa ESP 75 09-11-2001
15 VENTURA, Maria ESP 21 28-02-2000
16 COUDERC, Annah FRA 35 22-01-2002
17 KLEIN, Louise FRA 37 12-08-2000
18 LASBLEIZ, Anna FRA 36 04-08-2001
19 POUPINET, Anne FRA 18 27-04-2000
20 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 53 06-01-2001
21 POTTER, Sophia GBR 28 24-02-2000
22 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen GBR 134 19-06-2002
23 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 138 10-12-2000
24 NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 329 18-02-2001
25 TAMAR, CHARKVIANI GEO 14-05-2002
26 BECKER, Madeleine GER 82 17-09-2000
27 FUNKE, Julika GER 2 18-10-2000
28 GETTE, Lisa GER 3 06-11-2000
29 SIEGEL, Francesca GER 263 21-07-2000
30 DIMKOU, Eleni GRE 137 23-06-2001
31 KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE 54 22-04-2001
32 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU, Despoina GRE 107 01-03-2003
33 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE 149 16-07-2000
34 KOOS, Greta HUN 30 28-02-2000
35 MARTON, Dora HUN 58 12-08-2000
36 NAGY, Valentina HUN 92 17-10-2001
37 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 8 11-05-2001
38 TAYLOR, Beth IRL 291 17-11-2000
39 MIRON, Shachar ISR 17-01-2001
40 CARELLA, Gaia Pia ITA 259 12-10-2002
41 GIOVANNELLI, Vally ITA 183 18-08-2001
42 ROTILI, Claudia ITA 31-05-2000
43 TARICCO, Benedetta ITA 29 01-10-2001
44 BUGAEVSCHI, Vladislava MDA 122 16-08-2000
45 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 11 30-01-2000
46 BUITENHUIS, Marleen NED 27 10-01-2001
47 CHIANG, Enli NED 332 16-04-2002
48 GROZEVA, Ines NED 201 11-06-2003
49 TALBOT, Laura NED 96 09-05-2000
50 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 38 08-11-2000
51 KURZYNA, Urszula POL 87 29-12-2000
52 OKINE, Marta POL 86 08-11-2000
53 ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata POL 66 16-02-2000
54 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 6 18-04-2000
55 PANTIS, Ilinca ROU 43 13-08-2003
56 RADU, Ioana ROU 12 21-06-2000
57 TIPISCA, Catrinel ROU 40 14-09-2000
58 DROZD, Darya RUS 32 01-02-2001
59 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina RUS 10 13-05-2001
60 KUDRYAEVA, Anna RUS 4 04-08-2000
61 VANKOVA, Anna RUS 13 22-01-2000
62 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 22 19-01-2000
63 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 17 13-09-2001



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
64 KURTULMUS, Maya Atac TUR 97 27-02-2002
65 SARICAM, Melis TUR 41 03-01-2000
66 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 64 19-04-2001
67 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 33 28-03-2003
68 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 15 18-03-2002
69 HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia UKR 39 20-01-2000
70 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 9 06-12-2000



10 pools of 7
54 (77.14% of 70) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 1
2 FUNKE, Julika GER 2
3 GETTE, Lisa GER 3
4 KUDRYAEVA, Anna RUS 4
5 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 6
6 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 8
7 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 9
8 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina RUS 10
9 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 11
10 RADU, Ioana ROU 12
11 VANKOVA, Anna RUS 13
12 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 15
13 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 17
14 POUPINET, Anne FRA 18
15 CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 20
16 VENTURA, Maria ESP 21
17 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 22
18 BUITENHUIS, Marleen NED 27
19 POTTER, Sophia GBR 28
20 TARICCO, Benedetta ITA 29
21 KOOS, Greta HUN 30
22 DROZD, Darya RUS 32
23 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 33
24 COUDERC, Annah FRA 35
25 LASBLEIZ, Anna FRA 36
26 KLEIN, Louise FRA 37
27 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 38
28 HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia UKR 39
29 TIPISCA, Catrinel ROU 40
30 SARICAM, Melis TUR 41
31 PANTIS, Ilinca ROU 43
32 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 53
33 KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE 54
34 MARTON, Dora HUN 58
35 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan BEL 59
36 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 64
37 ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata POL 66
38 VUTOVA, Teodora BUL 67
39 PEREZ ZURUTUZA, Ainhoa ESP 75
40 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 79
41 BECKER, Madeleine GER 82
42 OKINE, Marta POL 86
43 KURZYNA, Urszula POL 87
44 NAGY, Valentina HUN 92
45 TALBOT, Laura NED 96
46 KURTULMUS, Maya Atac TUR 97
47 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU, Despoina GRE 107
48 TEICHERT, Lena AUT 117
49 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 121
50 BUGAEVSCHI, Vladislava MDA 122
51 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen GBR 134
52 DIMKOU, Eleni GRE 137
53 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 138
54 MOLINERO, Jana ESP 143
55 PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE 149
56 GALLARDO, Itziar ESP 166
57 BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 168
58 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa BUL 180
59 GIOVANNELLI, Vally ITA 183
60 GROZEVA, Ines NED 201
61 CARELLA, Gaia Pia ITA 259
62 SIEGEL, Francesca GER 263
63 TAYLOR, Beth IRL 291



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 AELVOET, Floriane BEL 301
65 NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 329
66 CHIANG, Enli NED 332
67 AHADOVA, Aysel AZE
68 ROTILI, Claudia ITA
69 MIRON, Shachar ISR
70 TAMAR, CHARKVIANI GEO
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

13:30

Referee(s):
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (FCT / GEO)

TARICCO, Benedetta ITA

ILIEVA, Yoana BUL

BECKER, Madeleine GER

GROZEVA, Ines NED

CORTEYN, Saartje BEL

KOOS, Greta HUN

Strip 2

13:30

Referee(s):

KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

STANIMIROVA, Elitsa BUL

PEREZ ZURUTUZA, Ainhoa ESP

FUNKE, Julika GER

OKINE, Marta POL

CARELLA, Gaia Pia ITA

DROZD, Darya RUS

POTTER, Sophia GBR

Strip 3

13:30

Referee(s):

GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR

BUITENHUIS, Marleen NED

GIOVANNELLI, Vally ITA

VUTOVA, Teodora BUL

GETTE, Lisa GER

AELVOET, Floriane BEL

KURZYNA, Urszula POL



Strip 4

13:30

Referee(s):

MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO

SIEGEL, Francesca GER

COUDERC, Annah FRA

ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata POL

NAGY, Valentina HUN

LEBEL, Ariane SUI

KUDRYAEVA, Anna RUS

Strip 5

13:30

Referee(s):

STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan BEL

NIKABADZE, Nini GEO

PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE

VENTURA, Maria ESP

TALBOT, Laura NED

MARTIS, Sabina ROU

LASBLEIZ, Anna FRA

Strip 6

13:30

Referee(s):

PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

CORTEYN, Jolien BEL

KLEIN, Louise FRA

UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR

PUSZTAI, Liza HUN

KONSTANTAKOPOULOU, Despoina GRE

GALLARDO, Itziar ESP

CHIANG, Enli NED



Strip 7

13:30

Referee(s):

FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

PYSARENKO, Olena UKR

KURTULMUS, Maya Atac TUR

MARTON, Dora HUN

POUPINET, Anne FRA

CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL

MOLINERO, Jana ESP

MIRON, Shachar ISR

Strip 8

13:30

Referee(s):

JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

TEICHERT, Lena AUT

KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina RUS

HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia UKR

CAKIR, Aylin TUR

APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO

PANTIS, Ilinca ROU

AHADOVA, Aysel AZE

Strip 9

13:30

Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL

BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA

KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE

GONTSOVA, Daria UKR

ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen GBR

TIPISCA, Catrinel ROU

TAMAR, CHARKVIANI GEO



Strip 10

13:30

Referee(s):

PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

FASHOKUN, Maia GBR

DIMKOU, Eleni GRE

RADU, Ioana ROU

VANKOVA, Anna RUS

SARICAM, Melis TUR

ROTILI, Claudia ITA

BUGAEVSCHI, Vladislava MDA



European Cadet CH
Tuesday, February 28, 2017 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 MARTON, Dora HUN 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina RUS 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 VANKOVA, Anna RUS 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
7 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 6 1.00 30 19 +11 Advanced
8 POUPINET, Anne FRA 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
9 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
10T HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia UKR 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
10T VENTURA, Maria ESP 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
12 GETTE, Lisa GER 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
13 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
14 LASBLEIZ, Anna FRA 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
15 KUDRYAEVA, Anna RUS 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
16 BUITENHUIS, Marleen NED 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
17 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 4 0.67 26 12 +14 Advanced
18 GIOVANNELLI, Vally ITA 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
19 OKINE, Marta POL 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
20 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
21 KURZYNA, Urszula POL 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
22 ROTILI, Claudia ITA 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
23 PEREZ ZURUTUZA, Ainhoa ESP 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
24 NAGY, Valentina HUN 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
25 DROZD, Darya RUS 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
26 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
27 CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
28 TARICCO, Benedetta ITA 3 0.60 23 16 +7 Advanced
29 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 3 0.60 17 21 -4 Advanced
30 SIEGEL, Francesca GER 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
31 NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
32 FUNKE, Julika GER 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
33 TIPISCA, Catrinel ROU 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
34 PANTIS, Ilinca ROU 3 0.50 19 18 +1 Advanced
35 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
36 KLEIN, Louise FRA 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
37 KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
38 SARICAM, Melis TUR 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
39 CARELLA, Gaia Pia ITA 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
40 TAMAR, CHARKVIANI GEO 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
41 KOOS, Greta HUN 2 0.40 21 21 0 Advanced
42 BECKER, Madeleine GER 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
43 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU, Despoina GRE 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
44 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
45 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan BEL 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
46 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
47 POTTER, Sophia GBR 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
48T AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
48T RADU, Ioana ROU 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
50 MOLINERO, Jana ESP 2 0.33 13 22 -9 Advanced
51 KURTULMUS, Maya Atac TUR 2 0.33 11 20 -9 Advanced
52 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 2 0.33 11 21 -10 Advanced
53 DIMKOU, Eleni GRE 1 0.17 21 27 -6 Advanced
54 COUDERC, Annah FRA 1 0.17 19 25 -6 Advanced
55 VUTOVA, Teodora BUL 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
56 GALLARDO, Itziar ESP 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
57 BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
58 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
59 BUGAEVSCHI, Vladislava MDA 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
60 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa BUL 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
61T PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
61T ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata POL 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
63 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen GBR 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 GROZEVA, Ines NED 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
65 TEICHERT, Lena AUT 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
66 AELVOET, Floriane BEL 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
67 TALBOT, Laura NED 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
68 CHIANG, Enli NED 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
69 MIRON, Shachar ISR 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

1

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

1

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

2

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

3

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)
Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

1

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Video: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

2

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

3

Ref: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)
Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

4

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

5

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

6

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

7

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)
Video: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)

2

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

3

Ref: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

4

5

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

6

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

7

8

9

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

10

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

11

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

12

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

13

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

14

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

15

16

Table of 64

HUN

ROU

GER

UKR

AZE

ROU

NED

ROU

HUN

HUN

RUS

GEO

FRA

RUS

GRE

ITA

POL

GEO

GRE

GER

TUR

POL

BEL

MDA

BEL

FRA

RUS



Semi-Finals

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

5

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

6

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)
Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

7

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

8

Table of 16

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

9

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

10

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

11

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

12

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

13

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

14

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)
Video: MARINCHESHKI, Nikolai (BUL)

15

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)
Video: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: MARINCHESHKI, Nikolai (BUL)

18

Ref: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

19

Ref: MARINCHESHKI, Nikolai (BUL)

20

Ref: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

21

Ref: MARINCHESHKI, Nikolai (BUL)

22

Ref: PLANTINGA, Teun (NED)

23

24

25

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

26

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

27

28

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

29

Ref: FLOREA, Marius (ROU)

30

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)

31

32

Table of 64

UKR

TUR

GER

POL

UKR

TUR

FRA

ESP

FRA

(43) KONSTANTAKOPOULOU, Despoina

GRE

ITA

BEL

TUR

BUL

SUI

ITA

GBR

(23) PEREZ ZURUTUZA, Ainhoa
ESP

GER

UKR

RUS

ESP

GBR

ITA

GEO

ROU

HUN



Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Assist: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Assist: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

1

Finals

Ref: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)
Video: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Assist: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Assist: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

1

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)
Assist: JEANNY, Aurelie (FRA)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: STOYCHEV, Yulian (BUL)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

1

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

2

Ref: PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)
Video: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

3

Ref: MILENCHEV, Vasil (BUL)
Video: GULEN, Burcin (TUR)

4

Table of 8

HUN

ROU

GER

MDA

POL

BUL

SUI

RUS



European Cadet CH
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FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 11-05-2001
2 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 20-06-2001
3T GETTE, Lisa GER 06-11-2000
3T LEBEL, Ariane SUI 19-01-2000
5 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 18-04-2000
6 KUDRYAEVA, Anna RUS 04-08-2000
7 OKINE, Marta POL 08-11-2000
8 BUGAEVSKI, Natalia MDA 30-01-2000
9 MARTON, Dora HUN 12-08-2000
10 GONTSOVA, Daria UKR 18-03-2002
11 KLYUCHNIKOVA, Alina RUS 13-05-2001
12 POUPINET, Anne FRA 27-04-2000
13 PYSARENKO, Olena UKR 06-12-2000
14 TARICCO, Benedetta ITA 01-10-2001
15 BECKER, Madeleine GER 17-09-2000
16 COUDERC, Annah FRA 22-01-2002
17 VANKOVA, Anna RUS 22-01-2000
18 HNIDASHEVA, Valeriia UKR 20-01-2000
19 BUITENHUIS, Marleen NED 10-01-2001
20 GIOVANNELLI, Vally ITA 18-08-2001
21 KURZYNA, Urszula POL 29-12-2000
22 ROTILI, Claudia ITA 31-05-2000
23 NAGY, Valentina HUN 17-10-2001
24 DROZD, Darya RUS 01-02-2001
25 CORTEYN, Jolien BEL 19-10-2001
26 FUNKE, Julika GER 18-10-2000
27 PANTIS, Ilinca ROU 13-08-2003
28 CAKIR, Aylin TUR 13-09-2001
29 KLEIN, Louise FRA 12-08-2000
30 CARELLA, Gaia Pia ITA 12-10-2002
31 KURTULMUS, Maya Atac TUR 27-02-2002
32 CIESLAR, Zuzanna POL 08-11-2000
33 VENTURA, Maria ESP 28-02-2000
34 UNLUDAG, Deniz Selin TUR 19-04-2001
35 LASBLEIZ, Anna FRA 04-08-2001
36 PEREZ ZURUTUZA, Ainhoa ESP 09-11-2001
37 FASHOKUN, Maia GBR 06-01-2001
38 CORTEYN, Saartje BEL 21-04-2000
39 SIEGEL, Francesca GER 21-07-2000
40 NIKABADZE, Nini GEO 18-02-2001
41 TIPISCA, Catrinel ROU 14-09-2000
42 KALOUTA, Kalliopi GRE 22-04-2001
43 SARICAM, Melis TUR 03-01-2000
44 TAMAR, CHARKVIANI GEO 14-05-2002
45 KOOS, Greta HUN 28-02-2000
46 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU, Despoina GRE 01-03-2003
47 APTSIAURI, Mariam GEO 10-12-2000
48 VAN RIJCKEGHEM, Nan BEL 04-04-2001
49 BONDAR, Oleksandra UKR 28-03-2003
50 POTTER, Sophia GBR 24-02-2000
51T AHADOVA, Aysel AZE 21-07-2001
51T RADU, Ioana ROU 21-06-2000
53 MOLINERO, Jana ESP 19-11-2002
54 DIMKOU, Eleni GRE 23-06-2001
55 VUTOVA, Teodora BUL 29-01-2001
56 GALLARDO, Itziar ESP 02-03-2000
57 BALDO, Zoe Marie CRO 01-11-2001
58 NEDYALKOVA, Simona BUL 15-01-2000
59 BUGAEVSCHI, Vladislava MDA 16-08-2000
60 STANIMIROVA, Elitsa BUL 20-06-2001
61T ZAWODNIAK, Malgorzata POL 16-02-2000
61T PSOFAKI, Athina Eleni GRE 16-07-2000
63 ROBBINS WILKINSON, Ellen GBR 19-06-2002



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 GROZEVA, Ines NED 11-06-2003
65 TEICHERT, Lena AUT 23-04-2000
66 AELVOET, Floriane BEL 07-02-2001
67 TALBOT, Laura NED 09-05-2000
68 CHIANG, Enli NED 16-04-2002
69 MIRON, Shachar ISR 17-01-2001



European Cadet CH
Tuesday, February 28, 2017 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
FLOREA, Marius ROU A 00827789 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 00690010 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
GULEN, Burcin TUR B 00690920 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
JEANNY, Aurelie FRA B 00688643 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 00691944 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1
MARINCHESHKI, Nikolai BUL A 00828326 Ref: 3 Video: 1
MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza GEO B 00841595 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Video: 1
MILENCHEV, Vasil BUL B 00829558 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PASTORE, Domenico ITA B 00689699 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Assist: 1
PLANTINGA, Teun NED B 00689913 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 1 Video: 1
STOYCHEV, Yulian BUL B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 3 Video: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 00688225 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1


